2023.09.12 15:36:14 -04'00'

LaPorta Contracting

Thomas LaPorta
Owner

10/12/23

LaPorta Contracting

Thomas LaPorta Owner

10/12/23 thomas@laportacontracting.com

954-604-4602

1975 E Sunrise Blvd Ste 822 Fort Lauderdale, FL 33304

$40,500

$9,000

n/a

$61,600

sixty-one thousand six hundred dollars

QUESTIONNAIRE  (up to 60 points)

The   BIDDER’s   responses   to   the   following   questions/requests   will   assist   the   OWNER   in   evaluating whether the 
bidder is qualified, responsive and responsible.     Incomplete, inadequate or false responses   may,   at   the